
Grace Academy Solihull

Term dates 2023-24

Autumn 1 Mon 04 Sep 2023 - Wed 25 Oct 2023

Autumn 2 Mon 06 Nov 2023 - Fri 22 Dec 2023

Spring 1 Mon 08 Jan 2024 - Fri 09 Feb 2024

Spring 2 Mon 19 Feb 2024 - Fri 22 Mar 2024

Summer 1 Mon 08 Apr 2024 - Fri 24 May 2024

Summer 2 Mon 03 Jun 2024 - Wed 24 Jul 2024

Academy Closed for Students

INSET Day 1 Mon 04 Sep 2023

INSET Day 2 (Trust Day) Fri 20 Oct 2023

INSET Days 3, 4 and 5 Mon 23 Oct 2023 - Wed 25 Oct 2023

October Half Term Thur 26 Oct 2023 – Fri 03 Nov 2023

Christmas Break Mon 25 Dec 2023 – Fri 05 Jan 2024

February Half Term Mon 12 Feb 2024 – Fri 16 Feb 2024

Easter Break Mon 25 Mar 2024 – Fri 05 Apr 2024

May Bank Holiday Mon 06 May 2024

May Half Term Mon 27 May 2024 – Fri 31 May 2024


